."ﬂ &= 3w REGIONAL TEACHING COURSE OF THE EUROPEAN COMMITTEE

o FOR TREATMENT AND RESEARCH IN MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS
11-12 MAY 2017, VILNIUS, LITHUANIA

ECTRIMS Regional Teaching Course on MS and other immune-mediated
neurological diseases

THURSDAY, 11 MAY 2017

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.15

17.15-18.00

Welcome
D. Miller (London, UK)

MS diagnostic criteria
D. Miller (London, UK)

MS prognostic factors
M. Tintoré (Barcelona, ES)

Mimickers and differential diagnosis of MS
S. Vukusic (Lyon, FR)

Coffee Break

Genes and environmental factors
T. Olsson (Stockholm, SE)

Emerging insights into the immunopathophysiology of MS
B. Hemmer (Munich, DE)

Biomarkers in blood and CSF in MS and NMO spectrum disorders
T. Derfuss (Basel, CH)

FRIDAY, 12 MAY 2017

08.30-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-13.30

Workshops (repeated 3 times)

Workshop 1: When and how to start therapy. Should all CIS patients
and RIS patients be treated?
K. Gross-Paju (Tallinn, EE)

Workshop 2: Escalating or switching therapy. Treat to NEDA 2, 3 or 4?
P. Soelberg Sorensen (Copenhagen, DK)

Workshop 3: Monitoring therapy and adherence to therapy
V. Martinelli (Milan, IT)

Each workshop will take place: 08.30 —09.10, 09.10 — 09.50, 09.50 — 10.30
Coffee Break

Cognitive impairment in MS
N. Giedraitiene (Vilnius, LT)

Symptomatic MS treatment
S. Fredrikson (Stockholm, SE)

Update on Immune Mediated Neuropathies
A. Hietaharju (Tampere, Fl)

Wrap up and Goodbye
D. Miller (London, UK)



